## Colorado Vintage Base Ball Association [CVBBA]

## MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION for 2020 [page 1 of 1]

Memberships in the CVBBA are available, on a calendar-year basis, from January 1 to December 31, with no proration, to all individuals, family units and teams who make application. Parents or guardians must sign for any person under the age of 18 years.

Requirements for membership are: (1) Complete [\*\*all required information]; (2) complete, sign and date the application and liability waiver; (3) parents or guardians must complete, sign and date an application and liability waiver for any person under the age of 18 years; (4) Submit a Membership Fee of \$35.00 for individuals or \$50.00 for families a year with the form, to the Association. There is no fee for members under 18 years of age. A ballist 18 years or older may participate in only one CVBBA sanctioned venue or event before membership dues are required.

Payment of dues entitles Regular Members to attend all meetings, cast votes on all issues brought before the membership at large and for elected offices, to serve on committees, to hold elected office, and to receive membership card(s), the organization's roster, newsletter and other communications. Please return all membership applications and fees to:

Secretary
Colorado Vintage Base Ball Association
P.O. Box 2680
Denver, CO 80201-2680

I/We, the undersigned, hereinafter referred to as "I", wish to join in and/or participate in the activities offered by the Colorado Vintage Base Ball Association, a non-profit Colorado corporation, and sign this Membership Application in consideration of being given the opportunity to participate in this hobby, the events and activities of the Colorado Vintage Base Ball Association.

PRINT ALL INFORMATION LEGIBLY PLEASI	∃	
**Name(s) and Handle(s)		**Date[s] of Birth
**Address:		
**City/St/Zip:		
**Telephone [Home]:	Telephone: [Work]	
**Signature of Applicant[s]		**Date of Application:
E-mail Address:		
Received for the CVBBA by:		<u>Date:</u>

Page 1 of 1

CVBBA\_Membership\_Application – rev 2/13/20